
 

 
Pulpit Rock & Norway in a nutshell® - 23rd April – 31st May 2019 
 

Please notice that these itineraries are suggested travel routes and you may also choose other options. We 
recommend to use 3-4 days on this journey.  
 
R=Seat reservation is recommended,  
 

Round trip Bergen-Bergen incl. Lysefjord & Pulpit Rock sightseeing 
Day 1 (Mon-Fri) Expressbus from Bergen 09:10 /12:30/16:40 (dep. from Bergen Bus Station, lane N) 

 To Stavanger  14:05 /17:35/21:35  

Day 1 (Sat) Expressbus from Bergen 08:40/12:40/16:00   (dep. from Bergen Bus Station, lane N) 

 To Stavanger 13:35 /17:35/21:05  

Day 1 (Sun) Expressbus from Bergen 09:20 /12:55/17:30   (dep. from Bergen Bus Station, lane N) 

 To Stavanger 14:20 /17:50/22:35  

Day 2  Fjordcruise on the Lysefjord 11:00/14:00 (dep. from Strandkaien, Vågen pier) 

 Return to Strandkaien, Vågen  13:00/17:00  

Day 3 (Daily) Train from Stavanger 08:47/10:16 Stavanger Railway station 

 To Oslo 16:25/18:25 Arrival Oslo Central station 

Day 3 
(Mon-Fri & Sun) 

Train from Stavanger 15:33 Stavanger Railway station 

 To Oslo 23:25 Arrival Oslo Central station 

 Norway in a nutshell®   

Day 4 Train from Oslo  08:25 R  (dep. from Oslo Central Railway st.) 

 To Myrdal  12:58 (change train to the Flåm Railway) 

 Train from Myrdal 13:27   

 To Flåm 14:25 (change from train to fjordcruise boat) 

 Boat from Flåm 16:00 (fjord cruise by Premium boat) 

 To Gudvangen 18:00 (change from fjordcruise boat to bus) 

 Bus from Gudvangen 18:05  

 To Voss 19:20 (change from bus to train at Voss Railway st.) 

 Train from Voss 19:37  

 To Bergen 20:59  

 
 
 
 

Pulpit Rock & Norway in a nutshell® - 1st June – 21st June 2019 
 

Round trip Bergen-Bergen incl. Lysefjord & Pulpit Rock sightseeing 
Day 1 (Mon-Fri) Expressbus from Bergen 09:10 /12:30/16:40 (dep. from Bergen Bus Station, lane N) 

 To Stavanger  14:05 /17:35/21:35  

Day 1 (Sat) Expressbus from Bergen 08:40/12:40/16:00   (dep. from Bergen Bus Station, lane N) 

 To Stavanger 13:35 /17:35/21:05  

Day 1 (Sun) Expressbus from Bergen 09:20 /12:55/17:30   (dep. from Bergen Bus Station, lane N) 

 To Stavanger 14:20 /17:50/22:35  

Day 2  Fjordcruise on the Lysefjord 11:00/12:00/14:00 (dep. from Strandkaien, Vågen pier) 

 Return to Strandkaien, Vågen  13:00/15:00/17:00  

Day 3 (Daily) Train from Stavanger 08:47/10:16 Stavanger Railway station 

 To Oslo 16:25/18:25 Arrival Oslo Central station 

Day 3 
(Mon-Fri & Sun) 

Train from Stavanger 15:33 Stavanger Railway station 

 To Oslo 23:25 Arrival Oslo Central station 



 
 Norway in a nutshell®   

Day 4 Train from Oslo  08:25 R  (dep. from Oslo Central Railway st.) 

 To Myrdal  12:58 (change train to the Flåm Railway) 

 Train from Myrdal 13:27   

 To Flåm 14:25 (change from train to fjordcruise boat) 

 Boat from Flåm 16:00 (fjord cruise by Premium boat) 

 To Gudvangen 18:00 (change from fjordcruise boat to bus) 

 Bus from Gudvangen 18:05  

 To Voss 19:20 (change from bus to train at Voss Railway st.) 

 Train from Voss 19:37  

 To Bergen 20:59  

 
 
 
 

Pulpit Rock & Norway in a nutshell® - 22nd June – 4th August 2019 
 
Round trip Bergen-Bergen incl. Lysefjord & Pulpit Rock sightseeing 
Day 1 (Mon-Fri) Expressbus from Bergen 09:10 /12:30/16:40 (dep. from Bergen Bus Station, lane N) 

 To Stavanger  14:05 /17:35/21:35  

Day 1 (Sat) Expressbus from Bergen 08:40/12:40/16:00   (dep. from Bergen Bus Station, lane N) 

 To Stavanger 13:35 /17:35/21:05  

Day 1 (Sun) Expressbus from Bergen 09:20 /12:55/17:30   (dep. from Bergen Bus Station, lane N) 

 To Stavanger 14:20 /17:50/22:35  

Day 2  Fjordcruise on the Lysefjord 11:00/12:00/14:00 (dep. from Strandkaien, Vågen pier) 

 Return to Strandkaien, Vågen  13:00/15:00/17:00  

Day 3 (Daily) Train from Stavanger 08:47/10:16 Stavanger Railway station 

 To Kongsberg 15:19/17:17 Bus replaces train, maintenance work on the 
line 

 Bus from Kongsberg 15:22/17:20  

 To Oslo 16:36/18:34 Arrival Oslo Central station 

 Norway in a nutshell®   

Day 4 Train from Oslo  08:25 R  (dep. from Oslo Central Railway st.) 

 To Myrdal  12:58 (change train to the Flåm Railway) 

 Train from Myrdal 13:27   

 To Flåm 14:25 (change from train to fjordcruise boat) 

 Boat from Flåm 16:00 (fjord cruise by Premium boat) 

 To Gudvangen 18:00 (change from fjordcruise boat to bus) 

 Bus from Gudvangen 18:05  

 To Voss 19:20 (change from bus to train at Voss Railway st.) 

 Train from Voss 19:37  

 To Bergen 20:59  

 

 


